#### 501922881 05/16/2012

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OXFORD INSTRUMENTS ANALYTICAL LIMITED	04/01/2011

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OXFORD INSTRUMENTS INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
Street Address:	Tubney Woods
City:	Abingdon, Oxon
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	OX13 5QX

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7646200

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)772-5858 Phone: 202.772.5800

Email: abachiche@blankrome.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Blank Rome LLP

Address Line 1: 600 New Hampshire Ave. N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 130430.00101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael C. Greenbaum

Total Attachments: 1

source=NameChangeDoc130430\_0101#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028222 FRAME: 0276 7646 T



Home I Links

Bookmark site I

Important Information for Searchers and Presenters of Insolvency Information

About us

Forms

Press Desk

Careers

**C**ontact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | My Order

## **Company Details**

HELP

Order information on this

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office:

**OXFORD INSTRUMENTS INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED** 

**TUBNEY WOODS ABINGDON** OXON **OX13 5QX** Company No. 01044063

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 28/02/1972

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

3320 - Manufacture instruments for measuring etc.

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2011 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2012 Last Return Made Up To: 16/07/2011

Next Return Due: 13/08/2012

Last Members List: 16/07/2011

# Tell Us

company

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

**Previous Names:** 

**Previous Name** Date of change 04/01/2011 **OXFORD INSTRUMENTS** ANALYTICAL LIMITED 02/12/1999 **OXFORD INSTRUMENTS** MICROANALYSIS LIMITED 19/07/1999 LINK ANALYTICAL LIMITED 27/10/1986 LINK SYSTEMS LIMITED